ION GOTLAND

Utskriven av :Elena Stepanova

Text

Resultatrapport p& namndn
Verksamhetens totala inta
Verksamhetens totala kost
Avskrivningar

Internranta

Verksamhetens nettokostna
Kommunbidrag

Arets resultat
Kontrollrad konto 30-88

2026-02-04 14:33

Bokslut - Resultatrapport

Arsbudget
inkl TA, OM
Jan 25 - Man 13 25

80 637,7
-158 804,7
-481,1

-2 559,9
-81 208,0
81 208,0
0,0

0,0

Utfall
Jan 25 - Man 13 25

77 460,6
-148 591,3
-568,9

=2 980, 7
-74 250,3
81 208,0

6 957,17

6 957,6

MBN

Avvikelse

-3 177,1
10 213,4
-87,8
v 2

6 957,7
0,0

6 957,7
6 957,6

o

Region

Gotland

Sida 1/1



